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RSR: Meeting de Formation "Futura" - Etape 2
Plan-les-Ouates, 30.3.2025

Epreuve 10 Filles, 400m Libre 12 ans
30.03.2025 - 16:25 Liste résultats
Points: FINA 2023

Rang AN Temps Pts

1. CARROZZO Audrey 13 Genève Natation 1885 5:14.50 397
50m: 36.00 36.00 150m: 1:55.11 40.83 250m: 3:15.72 40.99 350m: 4:36.76 40.50

100m: 1:14.28 38.28 200m: 2:34.73 39.62 300m: 3:56.26 40.54 400m: 5:14.50 37.74

2. PEZZULO Louise 13 Genève Natation 1885 5:17.23 387
50m: 36.85 36.85 150m: 1:57.56 40.82 250m: 3:19.85 41.44 350m: 4:41.86 40.38

100m: 1:16.74 39.89 200m: 2:38.41 40.85 300m: 4:01.48 41.63 400m: 5:17.23 35.37

3. DURAND IGLOI Timea 13 Genève Natation 1885 5:33.83 332
50m: 37.20 37.20 150m: 2:00.56 42.14 250m: 3:26.54 43.04 350m: 4:52.09 42.69

100m: 1:18.42 41.22 200m: 2:43.50 42.94 300m: 4:09.40 42.86 400m: 5:33.83 41.74

4. HAINARD Jeanne 13 Genève Natation 1885 5:48.37 292
50m: 39.48 39.48 150m: 2:07.06 44.54 250m: 3:37.46 46.16 350m: 5:06.24 44.47

100m: 1:22.52 43.04 200m: 2:51.30 44.24 300m: 4:21.77 44.31 400m: 5:48.37 42.13

5. BOYDELL Eloise 13 Natation Sportive Genève 6:01.24 262
50m: 41.44 41.44 150m: 2:11.74 45.19 250m: 3:45.82 47.90 350m: 5:18.14 45.00

100m: 1:26.55 45.11 200m: 2:57.92 46.18 300m: 4:33.14 47.32 400m: 6:01.24 43.10

6. PITTET Amandine 13 CN Plan-les-Ouates 6:36.32 198
50m: 43.08 43.08 150m: 2:23.89 51.49 250m: 4:07.63 51.80 350m: 5:50.89 51.85

100m: 1:32.40 49.32 200m: 3:15.83 51.94 300m: 4:59.04 51.41 400m: 6:36.32 45.43

7. FRANCO DE ASSIS Laïs 13 Meyrin-Natation 6:43.11 188
50m: 43.80 43.80 150m: 2:26.97 52.04 250m: 4:10.11 50.88 350m: 5:54.25 51.92

100m: 1:34.93 51.13 200m: 3:19.23 52.26 300m: 5:02.33 52.22 400m: 6:43.11 48.86

8. REBZANI Dahlia 13 CN Plan-les-Ouates 7:11.49 154
50m: 46.87 46.87 150m: 2:34.74 54.57 250m: 4:26.31 55.82 350m: 6:19.30 56.50

100m: 1:40.17 53.30 200m: 3:30.49 55.75 300m: 5:22.80 56.49 400m: 7:11.49 52.19

9. ARESU Livia 13 Carouge Natation 7:29.70 136
50m: 45.01 45.01 150m: 2:40.30 58.40 250m: 4:37.95 59.22 350m: 6:35.10 58.50

100m: 1:41.90 56.89 200m: 3:38.73 58.43 300m: 5:36.60 58.65 400m: 7:29.70 54.60


